Edisto River Basin Council

June 17, 2020
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Meeting No. 1 (Virtual)

Agenda

Meeting Objectives:

1) Introduce the Planning Team and discuss roles
2) Meet the Edisto RBC members

3) Review the purpose of river basin planning

4) Test the Virtual Meeting format

1. Call the Meeting to Order (John Boyer, Facilitator)
a. Review of Meeting Objectives
b. Welcome (Ken Rentiers, SCONR)
c. Public Comment Discussion (Ken Rentiers, SCDNR)

2. Virtual Meeting Basics (John Boyer, Tom Walker)

3. Introductions and Roles (John Boyer)
a. Planning Team
i. SCDNR
ii. SCDHEC
iii. CDM Smith
iv. Clemson
b. Edisto RBC Members

4. River Basin Planning Purpose and Guiding Principles (Scott Harder)
5. July Meeting Preview

6. Meeting Conclusion

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:40

3:40-3:50

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00




