Edisto River Basin Council

June 17, 2020

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Meeting No. 1 (Virtual)

Agenda

Meeting Objectives:

6. Meeting Conclusion

1)	Introduce the Planning Team and discuss roles
2)	Meet the Edisto RBC members
3)	Review the purpose of river basin planning

-,	the state of the s
4)	Test the Virtual Meeting format

1.	Call the Meeting to Order (John Boyer, Facilitator) a. Review of Meeting Objectives b. Welcome (Ken Rentiers, SCDNR) c. Public Comment Discussion (Ken Rentiers, SCDNR)	3:00-3:05
2.	Virtual Meeting Basics (John Boyer, Tom Walker)	3:05-3:10
3.	Introductions and Roles (John Boyer) a. Planning Team i. SCDNR ii. SCDHEC iii. CDM Smith iv. Clemson b. Edisto RBC Members	3:10-3:40
4.	River Basin Planning Purpose and Guiding Principles (Scott Harder)	3:40-3:50
5.	July Meeting Preview	3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00